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NORTHERN RODEO ASSOCIATION

Bareback
Stephen Brown
Cavan Wrzesinski
John Salois
J2 Bridges

Sr Mens Breakaway
Delbert Cobb
Harold Gerdes

Bob Burke
Les Haugen

Saddle Bronc
Tanner Denton
Brett Burman
Brady Croy
Cody Miller
Ian Fugere
Tim Hammond

Bull Riding
Casey Fredericks
Neil Muscat
Rye O'Neal
Levi Hendrickson

Steer Wrestling
Ryan Baier
Tom Hunt

Jeremy Stadheim
Sam Olsen

Calf Roping
Treston Vermandel
Zane Holdbrook
Jim Kolka
Colton Redmond
Wacey Stuart

Team Roping

Shayne Bishop
John Graham
Tyler Larson
Jake Poppy

Wibaux

Town
Lewistown
Boulder
E Glacier
Dillon

Town
Red Owl SD
Hecla, SD
Sundance WY
Alexander ND

Town
Dillon
Glendive
Cameron
Dillon
Big Timber
Snyder TX

Town
Busby
Sundance WY
Valier
Melrose

Town
Prairie City, SD
Faith SD
Reeder, ND
Buffalo, SD

Town
Shepherd
Roberts
Broadus
Powell WY
Miles City

Town
Malta
Glasgow
Hyshem
Fallon

Score
76
75
71
69

Score
2.4
2.6
2.7

13.0

Score
74
69
68
64
63
63

Score
78
71
58
50

Time
4.5
5.8
6.7
7.6

Time
8.5
8.7
9.6
9.8
9.8

Time
4.9

7.1

$$$ Won
$549.05

$411.79
$274.53
$137.26

$$$Won
$310.82

$233.12
$155.41
$77.71

$$$ Won
$523.65

$400.44
$308.03
$200.22
$53.91
$53.91

$$$ Won
$727.73

$556.50
$428.08
$278.25

$$$ Won
$448.55

$336.41
$224.27
$112.14

$$$ Won
$647.05

$494.80
$380.62
$190.31
$190.31

$$$ Won
$514.62

$385.97
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JoBeth Askin
Luke Hutchison
Tate Dempewolf

Chris Barthelmess

Lady Barrels
Taylour Russell
Cally Goyins
Mandy Hamilton
Kiana Simonson
Courtney Whitman

Lady Breakaway
Kayla Nelson
Cee Cee Kolka
Tracey Bolich
JoBeth Askin

Elizabeth French

Jr Barrels
Alexis McDonald
Brityn Garrett
Keslie Wolfe
Shai McDonald

Jr Breakaway
Culley Morgan
Jace Bishop
Elizabeth French
Keslie Wolfe

Belgrade

Belgrade

Glendive
Malta

Town
Conrad
Helena
Manhattan
Loring
Sturgis, SD

Town
Buffalo, SD
Broadus
Belgrade
Belgrade
P. Pillar

Town
Gardiner
Butte
Boulder
Gardiner

Town
Billings
Malta
P. Pillar
Boulder

9.7

10.6

Time
17.72
17.82
17.84
17.98
18.05

Time
2.2
2.2
2.8
3.3
3.4

Time
17.75
17.90
17.93
18.01

Time
2.6
3.7

12.6
19.4

$257.31

$128.66

$$$ Won
$495.17

$378.66
$291.28
$189.33
$101.95

$$$ Won
$587.67

$587.67
$391.78
$254.66
$137.12

$$$ Won
$152.06

$114.05
$76.03
$38.02

$$$ Won
$123.55

$92.66
$61.78
$30.89



